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Cod
Haddock
Hake
Pollock
Plaice
Rock
Skate Wing

Regular Large 
7.50
7.95
9.00
7.00
8.00
9.95
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12.95
10.95
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Seasonal British Potatoes
peeled, cut and fried in house today

We use 100% Palm Oil - Naturally high in antioxidants
and less than 1% trans fatty acids - Green Palm Certified

Regular 2.90
Large 4.10
Add Mature Cheddar Cheese 1.60

Scampi 7.00
Calamari 7.00
Whitebait 7.00
Fish Cake 2.50
Luxury Fish Cake 4.00
Jumbo Fish Fingers 5.25

Chicken Breast

(6) Chicken Fillet Chunks

Chicken Fillet Burger

(6) Quorn Dippers (V)

5.95

5.25

4.95

5.95

Steak & Kidney

Chicken & Mushroom

4.50

4.50

Pork Sausage 1.75

Jumbo Pork Sausage 2.50

Saveloy 2.50

Quorn Sausage (V) 1.95
30p extra for Battered Sausage

HOT COLD
Cans

Bottles

Kids Drinks

Water

1.75

2.75

1.25

1.60

Tea

Cappuccino

Latte

Hot Chocolate

2.00

2.60

2.60

2.60

Mushy Peas

Curry Sauce

Gravy

Baked Beans

Homemade Pea Fritter

1.75

1.75

1.75

2.00

2.50

Pickled Onions 0.65 Pickled Eggs 0.95

Battered Onion Rings

(2) Tinned Cod Roe

Bread & Butter

Heinz ‘Squeeze me’ Sauce

Pickled Gherkins

3.25

4.50

0.95

0.40

0.75

All served with chips and kids drink 

7.25Mini Cod

5.45(1) Pork Sausage

5.45(4) Chicken F illet Chunks

5.45(4) Quorn Dippers (V)
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100% Beef Burger 4.95

Battered Cod Burger 5.95

Fish Cake in a Bun 4.50

Falafel & Spinach Bur ger (V) 5.95

Served in a bun with a choice of 
salad and sauce - extra 40p with cheese

5.95Vegetarian Mozzarella Burger (V)
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